Catenary Voltage Detectors DC – SMFR
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.4 24/10/2025
 SMFR
Voltage Detector Semaphore
 for Catenary DC
✔ Catenary Voltage Detector VDC

Optics
Optics Pictogram 750 Optics Pictogram 1500   Round LED Optics
               PIL-200x200 PPC
Catenary Voltage Detectors DC – SMFR
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.4 24/10/2025
 Models of 750 VDC
Model Nominal
Voltage
Pictogram LED
Color
Auxiliary
Voltage
SMFR-750-PA 750 VDC ‘750’ Amber Self-Powered
SMFR-750-PZ 750 VDC ‘750’ Blue Self-Powered
SMFR-750-PR 750 VDC ‘750’ Red Self-Powered
SMFR-750-PV 750 VDC ‘750’ Green Self-Powered
SMFR-750-PB 750 VDC ‘750’ White Self-Powered
SMFR-750-PA-230 750 VDC ‘750’ Amber 230 VAC
SMFR-750-PZ-230 750 VDC ‘750’ Blue 230 VAC
SMFR-750-PR-230 750 VDC ‘750’ Red 230 VAC
SMFR-750-PV-230 750 VDC ‘750’ Green 230 VAC
SMFR-750-PB-230 750 VDC ‘750’ White 230 VAC
SMFR-750-PA-125 750 VDC ‘750’ Amber 125 VDC
SMFR-750-PZ-125 750 VDC ‘750’ Blue 125 VDC
SMFR-750-PR-125 750 VDC ‘750’ Red 125 VDC
SMFR-750-PV-125 750 VDC ‘750’ Green 125 VDC
SMFR-750-PB-125 750 VDC ‘750’ White 125 VDC
SMFR-750-A-230 750 VDC Led Optics Amber 230 VAC
SMFR-750-A-230 750 VDC Led Optics Blue 230 VAC
SMFR-750-R-230 750 VDC Led Optics Red 230 VAC
SMFR-750-V-230 750 VDC Led Optics Green 230 VAC
SMFR-750-B-230 750 VDC Led Optics White 230 VAC
SMFR-750-A-125 750 VDC Led Optics Amber 125 VDC
SMFR-750-Z-125 750 VDC Led Optics Blue 125 VDC
SMFR-750-R-125 750 VDC Led Optics Red 125 VDC
SMFR-750-V-125 750 VDC Led Optics Green 125 VDC
SMFR-750-B-125 750 VDC Led Optics White 125 VDC
Catenary Voltage Detectors DC – SMFR
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.4 24/10/2025
 Models of 1500 VDC
Model Nominal
Voltage
Pictogram LED
Color
Auxiliary
Voltage
SMFR-1500-PA 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Amber Self-Powered
SMFR-1500-PZ 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Blue Self-Powered
SMFR-1500-PR 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Red Self-Powered
SMFR-1500-PV 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Green Self-Powered
SMFR-1500-PB 1500 VDC ‘1500’ White Self-Powered
SMFR-1500-PA-230 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Amber 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-PZ-230 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Blue 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-PR-230 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Red 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-PV-230 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Green 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-PB-230 1500 VDC ‘1500’ White 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-PA-125 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Amber 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-PZ-125 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Blue 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-PR-125 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Red 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-PV-125 1500 VDC ‘1500’ Green 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-PB-125 1500 VDC ‘1500’ White 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-A-230 1500 VDC Led Optics Amber 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-A-230 1500 VDC Led Optics Blue 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-R-230 1500 VDC Led Optics Red 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-V-230 1500 VDC Led Optics Green 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-B-230 1500 VDC Led Optics White 230 VAC
SMFR-1500-A-125 1500 VDC Led Optics Amber 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-Z-125 1500 VDC Led Optics Blue 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-R-125 1500 VDC Led Optics Red 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-V-125 1500 VDC Led Optics Green 125 VDC
SMFR-1500-B-125 1500 VDC Led Optics White 125 VDC
Catenary Voltage Detectors DC – SMFR
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es